
HEIBO 2018 Confernce Participants

Attendee Institution Title Email

Alana C. Jones University of Colorado Denver Interim Executive Director of International Affairs alana.jones@ucdenver.edu

Alex Burch Indiana University Business Manager of Global Gateway Network almburch@iu.edu

Alexandra Brosovich University of Maryland Program Management Specialist Abroso@umd.edu

Ami C. Tain Boise State University Faculty Led Specialist and Passport Program Manager amitain@boisestate.edu

Amy Wasserman University of Pennsylvania Coordinator, Undergraduate Programs amywass@sas.upenn.edu

Amy Welter University of Iowa Business Manager amy-welter@uiowa.edu

Amy Wong University of Texas at Austin Accountant II Amy.wong@austin.utexas.edu

Andrea Watson Rutgers University Accounting Specialist awatson@global.rutgers.edu

Angela William Arizona State University Business Operations  Specialist Senior angela.william@asu.edu

Artemis Koch University of Pennsylvania Executive Director, Global Support Services avkoch@upenn.edu

Ashley Behrendt The Ohio State University Asssitant Director, Global Gateways behrendt.16@osu.edu

Austin Kirkpatrick University of Texas at Austin Accountant II kirkpaj@austin.utexas.edu

Awilda M. Marquez American University Financial Director, AU Abroad/Abroad at AU marquez@american.edu

Becky Henderson Colorado State University Accounting Technician becky.henderson@colostate.edu

Ben Fan Rutgers University Director, Budgets & Personnel ben.fan@global.rutgers.edu

BJ Lesko Penn State University Business Manager bqm2@psu.edu

BJ Lesko Penn State University Business Manager bqm2@psu.edu

Brandon Lanners Cornell University Associate Director of Operations, Office of Global Learningbrandon.lanners@cornell.edu

Bridget Reedy University of Wisconsin - La Crosse Business Manager breedy@uwlax.edu

Catherine Caine University of Minnesota Duluth International Programs Project Specialist cjcaine@d.umn.edu

Cheryl Heck University of Illinois Director for International Business Operations chaheck@illinois.edu

Christine (Chrissie) GreenbergUNC Chapel Hill Director of Finance & Operations christine_greenberg@unc.edu

Danette Bontrager Iowa State University Business Manager danetteb@iastate.edu

Debra Robertson Texas A&M University Director dkrobertson@tamu.edu

Denise Gardiner Indiana University Director of Finance, Office of VP for International Affairs dagardin@iu.edu

Donna Lovell Texas A&M University Business Administrator donna01@tamu.edu

Drew Cahan University of Pennsylvania Director of Resource Management dcahan@upenn.edu

Elizabeth Sallengs University of Kentucky Financial Analyst & HR Specialist elizabeth.sallengs@uky.edu

Emily Texas A&M University Director eweers@tamu.edu

Gregory McGehee University of North Texas SAO Business Manager Gregory.mcgehee@unt.edu

Gretchen Turner The Ohio State University Education Abroad Program Manager turner.368@osu.edu

Heather Lacey University of Massachusetts Business Manager hlacey@umass.edu

Heather Thompson University of Texas at Austin Director of Study Abroad HEATHERM@AUSTIN.UTEXAS.EDU

Jen Somerville Michigan State University Business Manager somervi5@msu.edu

Jennifer Nixon Oklahoma State University Accounting Specialist jennifer.nixon@okstate.edu

Karen Wardzala Georgetown University Associate Director of Finance and Business klw45@georgetown.edu

Katherine McKinney University of Kentucky Financial Manager kemckinney@uky.edu

Kenneth Munroe Temple University Manager, Finance & Accounting kmunroe@temple.edu

Kirti Jain The Ohio State University Fiscal and HR Officer jain.130@osu.edu

Kristi Reynolds Arizona State University Business Operations Manager, Sr. kristine.reynolds@asu.edu

Kyle Mohan Texas A&M University Business Coordinator kylemohan21@tamu.edu

Larry Phu University of Texas at Austin Director of Financial and Business Services Phu@austin.utexas.edu

Laura Kremer Indiana University Financial Manager lkremer@iu.edu

Lauren Pamas Northeastern University Program Operations Coordinator l.pamas@northeastern.edu

Leigh M. Knapp University of Georgia Director of Finance, Office of International Education lknapp7@uga.edu

Linda Montano The Ohio State University Senior Director of Business Operations and Administrationmontano.3@osu.edu

Lizeth Rascon The Ohio State University Senior Business Manager rascon.1@osu.edu

Marie Burks Baylor University Financial Manager marie_burks@baylor.edu

Marie Cox University of Colorado Boulder Int'l Edcuation-Budget & Finance Marie.Cox@Colorado.edu

Mark Ramirez University of Texas at Austin Accountant II Mramirez@AUSTIN.UTEXAS.EDU

Marsha Mallet University of Pennsylvania Director of Financial Analysis mmallet@sas.upenn.edu

Mary Fortier University of Maryland Director, Administrative Services mfortier@umd.edu

Mary Kaye Malone DIS Finance Manager/Health and Safety Coordinator mmalone@umn.edu

Mary M. Paterson University of Iowa Administrative Services Manager mary-paterson@uiowa.edu

Michelle Estrella University of Colorado Boulder Finance and Accounting Director michelle.estrella@colorado.edu

Missy Peterson University of Minnesota Director of Finance & Operations peter329@umn.edu

Mollie Khanna North Carolina State University Business Officer mjkhanna@ncsu.edu

Nate Lynch University of Minnesota Senior Accountant lynch212@umn.edu

Patricia Shyhalla SUNY Buffalo Associate Vice Provost, Resource Management pats@buffalo.edu

Paul Butler Indiana University OIS Dir. of Admin & Finance pabutler@iu.edu

Ratnesh Bhattacharya Global Positioning Strategies LLC Principal rbhattacharya@positioningstrategiesllc.com

Rebecca Rogers University of Wisconsin Oshkosh Financial Specialist Rogersr@uwosh.edu

Rosemarie Douglass Stanford University BOSP Accountant rdouglass@stanford.edu

Ryan Rose University of Texas at Austin Sr. Financial Analyst rcrose@austin.utexas.edu

Sandee Huang University of Kentucky Budget Officer shan.huang@uky.edu

Shakirat Bola IbraheemRutgers State University Business Manager sbola@global.rutgers.edu

Shelley Comendant Utah State University Business Manager shelley.comendant@usu.edu

Sherry Miller Penn State University Director of Global Business Operations qum1@psu.edu

Sophia Leung University of Maryland, College Park Accounting Associate sleung@umd.edu

Soyoung Carpenter The Ohio State University Grants and Projects Manager carpenter.634@osu.edu

Teri Albrecht University of Texas at Austin Interim Executive Director Teri@ausitn.utexas.edu

Timothy Hornsby The Ohio State University Education Abroad Program Manager hornsby.9@osu.edu

Tommy Ward University of Texas at Austin Director of MBA Global Connections thomas.ward@mccombs.utexas.edu

Tony Fussy University of Minnesota Senior Accountant gpsfin1@umn.edu

Vicki McGinness University of Illinois Accounting Associate vmcginne@illinois.edu

Wil Biddle University of Maryland Associate Director wbiddle@umd.edu

VIP Panelist

Bill Taylor Texas A&M University Director, International Student Services

Bo White Baylor University Director of Study Abroad

David Alexander Baylor University Assistant General Counsel

Heather Thompson University of Texas at Austin Direrctor, Study Abroad

JT Lloyd Baylor University Assistant VP for Student Accounts & Cashier Services

Margaret Y. Luévano University of Texas at Austin Interim Director, Int'l Student & Scholar Services

Mark Bryant Baylor University Director of International Student and Scholar Servies

Mike Smith University of Texas at Austin Director, ESL Services
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